
 5
35

 
 463 

 4
78

 

 2
06

 
 2

06
 

 349 

 349 

 2
06

 

Scala 1 : 10

Scala 1 : 5

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

8

8

7

7

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

BLOCK 2.0 - PBR A4750A

H . 53.5 cm

D . 47.8 cm

W . 46.3 cm

50

Kitchen Cupboard 
With Door

Runners : 
Hettich Quadro V6
Full extension runner for wooden drawers 
with Silent Sistem
Load capacity up to 30 kg

Colors : C97 ( RAL 7012 )

Finish : Varnished sheet metal + plastic

Buckets : 
 
PTE SE53 ( X2 ) H 535 mm , 35 L
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